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THE CASTLE GATE POSSE

SMOKE AT THE GATE - 2016

SASS Four Corners Territorial Black Powder Shootout
Price, Utah Territory
9-16-2016

SPEED PISTOL SIDE MATCH

MEN Time M WOMEN
Marshal John Morrison 12.29 0 1st Annie Up
Lightening Jake Porter 1400 O 2nd Colorado Honey
The Wollf of North Springs 6.33 1 3rd TuLuce La Threads
El Juez 8.61 1 4 South Dakota Sadie
Al. B. Damned 1380 1
Wasatch Shep 7.62 3
Nick Nitro 5.82 4

SPEED RIFLE SIDE MATCH

MEN Time M WOMEN
El Juez 6.34 1st Annie Up
Lightning Jake Porter 7.03 2nd Colorado Honey
Marshal John Morrison 8.03 3rd South Dakota Sadie
Nick Nitro 4.23 1 4 Tu Luce La Threads
Al B. Damned 7.51 1
Utah n Tex 10.36 1
Wasatch Shep 7.14 2

SPEED SHOTGUN SIDE MATCH

MEN Time M WOMEN
Lightning Jake Porter  10.69 1st Colorado Honey
Marshal John Morrison 11.58 2nd Annie Up

Nick Nitro 13.73 3rd Tu Luce La Threads

Utah n Tex 16.02 4  South Dakaota Sadie
Al B Damned 18.16
Wasatcfh Shep 21.78
El Juez 22.43

Time
11.91
10.68

27.44
15.27

Time
8.08
8.29

11.08
24.34

Time
13.92
15.39

45.79
16.62

LONG RANGE SINGLE SHOT RIFLE SIDE MATCH

MEN Hits
Old Fashioned 5

Participated
El Juez

Elk Ridge Sheriff
Gimpy
Lightning Jake Porter
Noah Cash
Singed Bear
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