THE CASTLE GATE POSSE

SMOKE AT THE GATE - 2016

SASS Four Corners Territorial Black Powder Shootout

Price, Utah Territory 9-16-2016

SPEED PISTOL SIDE MATCH

	<u>MEN</u>	<u>Time</u>	M		WOMEN	<u>Time</u>	M
1st	Marshal John Morrison	12.29	0	1st	Annie Up	11.91	1
2nd	Lightening Jake Porter	14.00	0	2nd	Colorado Honey	10.68	2
3rd	The Wollf of North Springs	6.33	1	3rd	Tu Luce La Threads	27.44	3
4	El Juez	8.61	1	4	South Dakota Sadie	15.27	5
5	Al. B. Damned	13.80	1				
6	Wasatch Shep	7.62	3				
7	Nick Nitro	5.82	4				

SPEED RIFLE SIDE MATCH

	<u>MEN</u>	<u>Time</u>	M		WOMEN	<u>Time</u>	M
1st	El Juez	6.34		1st	Annie Up	8.08	
2nd	Lightning Jake Porter	7.03		2nd	Colorado Honey	8.29	
3rd	Marshal John Morrison	8.03		3rd	South Dakota Sadie	11.08	
4	Nick Nitro	4.23	1	4	Tu Luce La Threads	24.34	
5	Al B. Damned	7.51	1				
6	Utah n Tex	10.36	1				
7	Wasatch Shep	7.14	2				

SPEED SHOTGUN SIDE MATCH

	<u>MEN</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>M</u>		WOMEN	<u>Time</u>	M
1st	Lightning Jake Porter	10.69		1st	Colorado Honey	13.92	
2nd	Marshal John Morrison	11.58		2nd	Annie Up	15.39	
3rd	Nick Nitro	13.73		3rd	Tu Luce La Threads	45.79	
4	Utah n Tex	16.02		4	South Dakaota Sadie	16.62	1
5	Al B Damned	18.16					
6	Wasatcfh Shep	21.78					
7	El Juez	22.43					

LONG RANGE SINGLE SHOT RIFLE SIDE MATCH

MEN Hits

1st Old Fashioned 5

Participated
El Juez
Elk Ridge Sheriff
Gimpy
Lightning Jake Porter
Noah Cash
Singed Bear